November 13, 2024

Div Rep 1:

Fall 2024 Roster & Handicap Report
Division # 045 - lkebukuro Il

Div Rep 2:

Div Rep 3:

Week 9

04501 JM BUKKOMI
Host: 05001 Billiard JM

Number
* 13432

SL

5

8 * 13431
7 * 13230
6 * 11625
5 * 09395
2 * 12721
2 * 16350
1 * 16351

Name
Tajima, Nana

Kita, Hidehiro
Okubo, Masashi
Shigeta, Kazuki
Mogi, Satoru
Mogi, Kayo
Terayama, lori

Miyazaki, Nobuko

04504 Jiyukukan positive
Host: 01368 Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takad

9]

L Number
* 05795

* 08245
* 07463
08578
* 06326
* 06160
* 06329
* 15819

w-h\ll\)mw-h-hl
*

Name
Taguchi, Haruaki

Takahashi, Hideaki
Yamamoto, Megumi
Shigeji, Yuka
Netsuka, Takashi
Ito, Yohei
Kusakabe, Masaru
Okada, Katsumasa

04507 JM SHINEITAI
Host: 05001 Billiard JM

Number
* (07466

SL

9

1 * 12060
8 * 10070
7 * 06609
4 * 12950
4 * 15536
2 * 13729
1 * 10013

Name
Shikano, Maki

Noguchi, Akemi
Ishida, Shogo
Harasawa, Misaki
Tanaka, Takeshi
Tashiro, Takayoshi
Yonezono, Misato
Yara, Sayaka

04502 JM MUSOU

Host: 05001 Billiard JM

SL
9
7
6
4
4
3
1

4

11604
12781
11943
11455
16031
16030
15548
16349

Number Name

Okubo, Yuichiro
Kawayanagi, Soma
Arai, Takashi

Sano, Hirokazu
Sun, Tingyue
Kuyama, Shin
Hareyama, Mami

Oyama, Kohei

04505 BANDWAGON
Host: 01487 UNISON

SL
7
4
5
3
3
4
6
3

11358
12462
11522
13430
13468
15558
05324
16348

04508 Bye
Host: 00000 No Match This Week

SL

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

Number Name

Fujisaki, Akira
Fujisaki, Ayako
Saito, Misa
Uruno, Manabu
Fujimoto, Keisuke
Kawase, Yutaro
Ozaki, Kazuhiro
Ono, Yoshinobu

Number Name

04503 BANDCOUPE
Host: 01368 Jiyukukan BIGBOX Takad

Number
* 12464

SL

6

4 * 09106
5 * 13006
4 * 09854
4 * 13433
9 * 07477
3 * 16143
2 * 15694

Name
Ooigawa, Ryo

Kojima, Aya
Hayashi, Masatoshi
Morita, Shinji
Yokobori, Kai
Endo, Yoshiteru
Makimoto, Kaito

Maiya, Yuma

04506 Unison - Gas Tank Fire !!
Host: 01487 UNISON

9]

L Number
16041

* 07468
00807
16043
* 16045
* 13233
* 00928
* 16347

*

l\)-l;-hl\)ooOO\lwl
*

Name
Kuramoto, Remi

Kitahara, Naoki
Fukagawa, Kazuo
Furugen, Taiga
Menhard, Sarah
Hamasaki, Yuma
Shimizu, Koichiro
Shibasaki, Renya
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